 Wioelle.
sophisti

BOCA RATON COLLECTION

VOLUME CONTROL VALVE TRIM KIT

Product Codes:
MIRBR9007CP (polished chrome)
MIRBR9007BN (brushed nickel)
MIRBR9007ORB (oil rubbed bronze)
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Cross style metal handle

Wall thickness range 1 to - 3/4”

Recommended valve installation depth 1-5/8” to 2-3/8”
Requires rough-in valve (MIR6020 or MIR6040)
Extension kit available (MIR6020EXT)

Lifetime limited warranty

Meets ANSI:A112.18.1M

cUPC/IAPMO listed
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See dimensional drawing on back
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BOCA RATON COLLECTION

VOLUME CONTROL VALVE TRIM KIT

Product Codes:
MIRBR9007CP (polished chrome)
MIRBR9007BN (brushed nickel)
MIRBR9007ORB (oil rubbed bronze)

45/16"
[109.7mm]

213/16"

45/16"
[110.0mm]

Note: All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary +- %. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.






